OEZA dinsdag 20 augustus 2013

14 jaar, Dames, Open water 1-1-1900-31-7-2014

25 vrije slag

50 vrije slag

100 vrije slag

200 vrije slag

250 vrije slag

300 vrije slag

400 vrije slag

500 vrije slag

800 vrije slag

1000 vrije slag

1. Vink Lidewij 90 08-021 14:37.06 OW 27-6-04 Breukelen (NED)

2. Crok Linda 94  08-021 14:47.55 OW 22-6-08 Breukelen (NED)

3. de Ruijter Linda 87 08-021 15:40.56 OW 8-7-01 Amsterdam (NED)
4. Stins Mariska 84 08-021 16:43.50 OW 12-7-98 Amsterdam (NED)
5. Hogema Fabién 93 08-021 17:1041 OW 17-6-07 Spaarnwoude (NED)
6. Visser Stacey 87 08-021 17:16.95 OW 16-6-01 Spaarnwoude (NED)
7. Windmuller Wendy 69 08-021 17:20.80 OW 30-6-83 Amstelveen (NED)
8. Niesten Iris 92  08-021 17:35.15 OW 19-8-06 Bussloo (NED)

9. Buur Cindy 99 08-021 21:02.70 OW 17-8-13 Heerjansdam (NED)

1250 vrije slag

1500 vrije slag
1. Vink Lidewij 90 08-021 23:50.30 OW 24-7-04 Wijk en Aalburg (NED)

2000 vrije slag
1. Vink Lidewij 90 08-021 33:01.63 OW 11-7-04 Beusichem-Culemborg (NED)

2500 vrije slag
3000 vrije slag
4000 vrije slag
5000 vrije slag

6000 vrije slag

10000 vrije slag




14 jaar, Dames, Open water

20000 vrije slag

22000 vrije slag

25 rugslag

50 rugslag

100 rugslag

200 rugslag

500 rugslag

25 schoolslag

50 schoolslag

100 schoolslag

200 schoolslag

500 schoolslag
1. Vink Marjolein

Niesten Iris
Hogema Fabién
Palmboom Nicole
Essers Sanne
Buur Cindy

ok wd

800 schoolslag

1000 schoolslag

1. Niesten Iris

2. Vink Marjolein
3. Hogema Fabién

1500 schoolslag

2000 schoolslag

2500 schoolslag

3000 schoolslag

4000 schoolslag

5000 schoolslag
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08-021
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8:55.64

9:15.25
9:17.26
9:51.61
10:00.36
11:05.80

20:23.77

20:40.85
21:14.37

ow

ow
ow
ow
ow
ow

ow

ow
ow

4-8-07

19-8-06
17-6-07
20-8-05
24-7-05
17-8-13

13-8-06

12-8-07
21-7-07

Bladzijde 2

Hoorn (NED)

Bussloo (NED)
Spaarnwoude (NED)
Bussloo (NED)
Langedijk (NED)
Heerjansdam (NED)

Aalsmeer (NED)

Aalsmeer (NED)
Anna-Paulowna (NED)



14 jaar, Dames, Open water Bladzijde 3

25 vlinderslag

50 vlinderslag

100 vlinderslag

200 vlinderslag

100 wisselslag

200 wisselslag

300 wisselslag

400 wisselslag



